PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX235LCR-7-US20 24,200.00 KG 219,129.97 USD
DX235LCR-7 BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
18' 8" (5.7 M) MONO BOOM
9' 6" (2.9 M) ARM
31.5" (800 mm) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOE
16,280 LBS (7.4 METRIC TON) COUNTERWEIGHT
ONE/TWO WAY AUX. PIPING TO END OF ARM
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - Factory Installed (24)
Option CODE Description List Price
ARM 024 2.4m Arm -850.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 600 600mm Shoe 14,375.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 700 700mm Shoe -375.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 900 900mm Shoe 1,650.00 USD
BREAKER FILTER BRF Breaker Filter 425.00 USD
CLAMSHELL PIPING CLA Clamshell 300.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LBA Boom & Arm Lock Valve 1,700.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LOB Boom Lock Valve 1,150.00 USD
ROTATING PIPING(PERO) PER Rotating Piping (PERO) 3,180.50 USD
ONE & TWO WAY PIPING OEP One Way with Electric Pedal 5,210.88 USD
ONE & TWO WAY PIPING PE3 Two Way with Pedal 6,360.88 USD
STRAIGHT TRAVEL STT Straight Travel 300.00 USD
HEATING & COOLING SEAT HCS Heating & Cooling Seat 725.00 USD
MICROPHONE MIC Microphone 600.00 USD
RAIN SHIELD RAI Rain Shield 175.00 USD
CAMERA AVC Around View Camera 3,450.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD FUL Upper and Lower Guard 475.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD LOW Lower Guard Only 275.00 USD
FOGS GUARD FOG FOGS 2,600.00 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LE 6 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMP(LED) 862.50 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 4LE 4 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMP(LED) 575.00 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB Rotating Beacon 200.00 USD
Water Separator WIH Water Separator with Heater 300.00 USD
FUEL FILLER PUMP FIL Fuel Filler Pump 375.00 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (29)
Attachment     Description Approx. Weight  List Price
230104-03482 1.41 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 2,205.00 5,772.80 USD
230104-03516 1.20 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,962.00 5,530.31 USD
230104-03517 0.99 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,665.00 5,010.76 USD
5000033 TRIMBLE EARTHWORKS 2D MACHINE GUIDANCE; INDICATE
KIT; w/ INSTALL, CALIBRATION 50.00 24,000.00 USD
AT200-060 0.75 CU. YD. 60" ANGLE TILT DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH
BOLT-ON EDGE) 1,750.00 12,330.82 USD
DC200-048 0.97 CU. YD. 48" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,195.00 4,868.15 USD
DC200-060 1.22 CU. YD. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,395.00 5,295.95 USD
DC200-072 1.34 CU. YD. 72" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,395.00 5,634.30 USD
HD22-024 0.55 CU. YD. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,394.00 7,669.54 USD
HD22-030 0.74 CU. YD. 30" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,566.00 9,070.11 USD
HD22-036 0.94 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,747.00 7,265.88 USD
HD22-042 1.14 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,893.00 7,785.97 USD
HD22-048 1.34 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,074.00 8,375.96 USD
HDC200-060 1.95 CU. YD. 60" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,370.00 10,050.13 USD
HDC200-066 2.16 CU. YD. 66" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,554.00 10,568.11 USD
HT-22DM3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 1,100.00 8,691.74 USD
HT-22DM4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 1,127.00 8,691.74 USD
HT-22QC3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 1,186.00 8,691.74 USD
HT-22QC4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 1,216.00 8,691.74 USD
PL-22DM3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1,307.00 12,387.71 USD
PL-22DM4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1,307.00 12,387.71 USD
PL-22QC3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1,415.00 12,760.54 USD
PL-22QC4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1,415.00 12,760.54 USD
QC-80H1G3-319 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX210/DX225/DX235 721.00 9,600.33 USD
SD22-024 0.55 CU. YD. 24" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,424.00 8,344.24 USD
SD22-030 0.74 CU. YD. 30" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,586.00 8,360.58 USD
SD22-036 0.94 CU. YD. 36" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,774.00 10,507.70 USD
SD22-042 1.14 CU. YD. 42" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,919.00 10,562.21 USD
SD22-048 1.34 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,097.00 11,776.08 USD